PARCEL NO.

084-35-000-003
084-36-000-002
103-01-000-001
103-02-000-001
103-10-000-001
103-11-000-001
103-12-000-001
103-14-000-001
128-27-000-002
140-31-412-035
140-31-412-036
140-31-412-037
162-16-101-009
162-16-101-011
162-20-801-009
162-29-510-006
164-02-112-069
164-13-415-056
168-00-002-024
168-00-002-025
168-00-002-026
171-00-001-005
171-00-001-006
171-00-001-007
171-00-001-008
171-00-001-009
171-00-001-010
171-00-001-011
177-31-815-001
178-06-411-013
178-06-411-013
178-06-411-013
191-04-118-013
191-14-621-015
223-34-000-004
223-35-000-001
237-02-000-001
237-03-000-001
237-09-301-001
237-10-000-001
237-10-000-003
237-11-000-001
237-12-000-001
237-13-000-001
237-14-000-001
237-15-000-001

SECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0618-24-12

OWNERSHIP

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

STATE OF NEVADA TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORATION
STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
WESTWYNN L L C

WESTWYNN L L C

M G P LESSOR L L C

M G P LESSOR L L C

DIMALANTA RONALD S & FE L
MORALES-ORTIZ MIGUEL A / RIOS COLLEEN CEPERO
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

BESMAN ALENA

EDELBLUTE LORRIE JANE TRS

ENIX PAUL DAVID TRS

YOURS MINE & THEIRS FAMILY TRUST ETAL
ANGEL TRISTAN P & DANIELLE N
TITTE VENKATESH / JOKHAN ANJINI
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
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ACCOUNT NO.

076077
088605
101083
101870
101871
101873
101944
101945
101949
103640
104244
104702
107612
108567
110944
112295
112305
112306
112307
112308
113434
114610
115584
116347
116348
116349
117903
119560
119649
119652
123983
139419
150156
151622
159134
161051
164676
166880
170334
173049
182810
183420
183843
185949
194348
194352
197430
199002
199832
200133
202328
203608
204611

UNSECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0618-24-12

OWNERSHIP

UNITED JET SALES INC
SILVER STATE NORTH
KVVU-TV / GRAY MEDIA GROUP INC

WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS

CORNER MARKET THE / CORNER MARKET

FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING

KLUC / ENTERCOM NEVADA LLC

ALL WESTERN MORTGAGE INC / CHRISTOPHER D BIAGGI

ENTERCOM NEVADA LLC
US BANK OF NEVADA #5779
BENSON DENTAL LAB INC

WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
SIGNS

WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS
WELLS

FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

OF NEVADA LLC
MARCEK CLIFEF W ATTY

FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO
FARGO

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

/ RON BENSON

LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING

LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING
LEASING

INTERSTATE 15 PUBLISHING CORP
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
SHUMWAY VAN ATTY AT LAW

US BANK OF NEVADA #5831
VALTUS CAPITAL GROUP LLC

SOLUTIONS II INC / WILLIAM TODD BOWLING
APEX LINEN HOLDINGS LLC / BREAKWATER MANAGEMENT CO

VCI CONSTRUCTION LLC
LIGHT NIGHTCLUB

LINQ G33 THE HIGH ROLLER & PROMENADE
SILVER STATE SOLAR LLC / SILVER STATE SOLAR SOUTH LLC

STUBHUB INC / VIAGOGO
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
FSTI CONSTRUCTION
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING

DEFY WELLNESS CENTER / VHM ENTERPRISES LLC

VENOCO LLC

HOMETOWN COUNTRY KITCHEN / BLUE RIBBON HOSPITALITY LLC
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING

PIZZA PRESS THE / TPP NEVADA 1 LLC

V JAZZY WELLNESS

PLANCHON BEN P
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UNSECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0618-24-12

ACCOUNT NO. OWNERSHIP

204654 SIGNPOST HOMES INC

204691 AT REMCO LLC

205101 IX REACH LTD

205516 SPRING HOLLOW 2012 LLC

206292 PLAYA SOLAR 1 / EDF RENEWABLES CORP
206294 PLAYA SOLAR 2 LLC / EDF RENEWABLES CORP
206715 NATURAL LIFE CBD STORES

207539 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
207761 FIRST CHOICE BANK / FIRST CHOICE BANCORP
208787 ICT REPUBLIC BY DIGITAL WILL
213399 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
214788 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

214975 DELONG HEAVY HAUL

215158 ELECTRICITY AMERICA

215158 ELECTRIFY AMERICA LLC

216281 MGM GROWTH PROPERTIES

216547 NSPIRE PRIMARY CARE

217793 VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENTS
219163 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
219164 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING
220135 BLACK CLOVER

220285 KJ SHAH CARDIOLOGY

220354 STONEWOOD COUNTERTOPS & CABINETRY
220357 LANDWELL COMPANY

220757 MUSA MED SPA

220768 CHIC-BUTIC

220974 ENCORE

221009 SAFE LIFE DEFENSE

221022 NUVISTA

221023 GRAND VISION DOORS & WINDOWS
221491 T-OLOGY

221708 BARBER SHOP

221954 BODY CONNECTION THE

222317 BOOT BARN

222428 HOLCIM-SWR INC

222745 MAYMANA LLC

222749 VEGAS ELECTRIC SUPPLY

222933 JIMMY KIMMELS COMEDY CLUB / POMPEY COMEDY LLC
223044 VYPE VAPOR

223087 IDEAL IMAGE

223253 CARDIACARE REHAB AND WELLNESS
223340 SCRUBS AND BEYOND

223466 ALOHA HAWAITIAN GRILL

223560 CLARK COUNTY BUSINESS SYSTEMS
223656 FASTEST LABS OF HENDERSON

223741 DAISO

223976 VADATA INC

224153 BRADY LINEN SERVICES

224236 KORNER STORE

224647 SUPERPAWN OF LAS VEGAS #1339
224648 SUPERPAWN OF LAS VEGAS #1339
224713 FLOOR & DECOR OUTLETS OF AMERICA INC #303
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